Naam

1 Gaile

2 Huijbregts

3 Vreugdenhil

4 Hondema

5 Haasteren van
6 Mulder

7 Bosma

8 Haasteren van

1 Davenschot

2 Bosma
3 Hessels
4 Jacobs

1 Jonkers

2 Jansen

3 Coelen van der
4 Haan de

5 Jegers
6 Celik
7 Arets

1 Schutte
2 Hout

3 Janssen
4 Diepens

Schwanen
Enthoven
Noest
Graaf de
Hatamipour
Koster
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Everaerts
Verwoerd
Elstgeest
Snelder
Koijen
Jonkers
Finkelnberg
8 Holl
9 Vlodrop v.
10 Smits
11 Adriaansen
12 Zwet van der
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Voornaam

Baibe
Sjan
Kayleigh
Sindy
Marcella
Judith
Maureen
Larissa

Damién
Mathijs
Jelle
Joost

Joseph
Herman
Wil
Ronald
Henk
Murat
Roel

Nico
Hans
Pierre
Leo

Florentina
Inge
Chantal
Susanne
Forough
Anette

Jean Pasce
Max
Dorus
Rik
Stijn
Thijs
Michel
Xander
Olaf
Stefan
Rik
Mark

B. Nr Vereniging
Barebow Dames
166243 VZOD

111011 De Zwartmikkers

177237 HBC Doelgericht

175763 HBSV Assumburg
166838 St Sebastiaan

164388 Waterlandschutters
143904 Ouden Doelen

166837 St Sebastiaan

Barebow Heren
177555 Dutch Open Archery
174425 Ouden Doelen
166839 Vriendenkring
159466 Ouden Doelen

Barebow Heren +50
107274 HBS Wilhelmina
164417 Sint Switbertus
168514 De Schutroe
118812 Waterlandschutters
159471 L'union Boxtel
169288 Frederik Hendri
156013 Beatrix

Barebow Heren +60
164440 De Vrijheid
137045 Wilhelmina
179728 t Trefpunt
120557 St Sebastiaan

Compound Dames
155718 VZOD
135854 St Sebastiaan
139034 St Sebastiaan
179356 De Ster 2.0
179220 Ouden Doelen
171243 HBC Doelgericht

Compound Heren
136237 Rozenjagers
161406 LEW
160271 HBS Artemis
165223 ABC Taxus
150832 St Sebastiaan
179398 Dutch Open Archery
180798 HKS
117957 DVS
157416 St Sebastiaan
172642 De Schutroe
164235 St Sebastiaan
176403 Gravin Jacoba Van Beieren

Plaats

Zeelst
Middelbeers
Hoek van Holland
Heemskerk
Oosterhout
Purmerend
Roosendaal
Oosterhout

Gasselte

Roosendaal
Reijen
Roosendaal

Ospel
Lichtenvoorde
Horst
Purmerend
Boxtel

Delft
Eindhoven

Zuidlaren
Ospel
Tienray
Goirle

Zeelst

Den Haag

Den Haag

Echt

Roosendaal
Hoek van Holland

Stein
Wanroy
Lelystad
Arnhem
Goirle
Gasselte
Zoetermeer
Rosmalen
Den Haag
Horst
Goirle
Gouda

V. Nr

1107
1130
1329
1236
1071
1249
1016
1071

1410
1016
1035
1016

1179
1267
1155
1249
1054
1001
1092

1357
1179
1157
1034

1107
1004
1004
1400
1016
1329

1199
1079
1228
1230
1034
1410
1006
1057
1004
1155
1071
1334

ZAT

301
282
258
241
235
207
123
84

334

264
257
225

306
280
277
265
270
219
163

309
304
229
187

383
385
371
324
319
284

401
404
390
382
390
378
372
378
359
363
345
331

ZON

290
277
281
249
241
204
154
109

362

275
260
237

296
301
290
292
258
218

316
310
229

388
383
369
333
333
326

405
399
399
404
392
388
389
375
382
369
364
372

TOT.

591
559
539
490
476
411
277
193

696

539
517
462

602
581
567
557
528
437
163

625
614
458
187

771
768
740
657
652
610

806
803
789
786
782
766
761
753
741
732
709
703

17 46
12 41
8 28
12 28
7 18
10 10
4 3
1 3

42 50

13 24
4 21
8 18

15 39
25 29
13 24
8 33
13 18
6 17
6 7

22 37
16 41
11 22
15

74 49
71 51
56 55
32 48
30 45
24 39

96 42
94 39
82 50
93 31
79 49
70 54
71 49
61 57
62 48
56 53
48 46
50 49



1 Dongen v.

2 Hoogenboom
3 Claassen

4 Venter

5 Vaes

6 Veldkamp

Koonings
Passier
Keijzers
Driessen
Enthoven
Broekhoven v
Verkerk
Tomson

0o ~NO O WN PR

Ven van de
Beek van
Bosma
Schenk
Paalvast
Lemmens
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Hees van
Korteweg
Fekken
Jansen
Porsch
Verdult
Porsch
Bosma
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Ivalo
Korf
Massaro

Putten van
Heijliggers
Hoof van
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Graaf de
Nobel
Bieman Den

=
= O

Meijden van der

Kuiperi-van Duym

Johan
John
Gerard
Marius
Johan
Alex

Gerard
Theo
Toon
Henk
Jan
Harrie
Rob
Onno

Twan
Michiel
Marijolijn
Richard
Bart
Luuk

Gerrie
Jaap
Wicher
Cor
Judith
Jan
Maarten
Jan

Maarit
Manon
Chiara
Mirjam
Desire
Ingrid
Permile
Inge
Tamara
Loes
Britt

Compound Heren +50
101339 Ons Genoegen
113710 Landmans Unie
144719 St Sebastiaan
176521 OGIO
162502 HBS Weert
136648 HS Hilversum

Compound Heren +60
101346 Ons Genoegen
109735 HBV Ontspanning
136746 Ewillem Tell
102821 EMM
135853 St Sebastiaan
133347 De Vriendenkring 1897
174989 Ons Genoegen
180335 Sint Switbertus

Longbow Dames / Heren

179987 Constantia

142540 Dutch Bowhunting Clan
177519 Ouden Doelen

140545 VZOS

171916 HBSV Achilles

156253 Ons Genoegen

Ysselsteyn
Schijndel
Den Haag
Eindhoven
Weert
Hilversum

Ysselsteyn

St Oedenrode
Leende
Asten

Den Haag
Schayk
Ysselsteyn
Lichtenvoorde

Drunnen
Arnhem
Roosendaal
Santpoort
Alkmaar
Ysselsteyn

Longbow Dames / Heren +60

119596 VZOD

174875 Ouden Doelen
157640 Concordia
104427 Ons Genoegen
133989 VZOS

144566 Ouden Doelen
133988 VZOS

150398 Ouden Doelen

Recurve Dames
180450 Ace-Xclusive
172212 SHS
155664 HSH
176972 ARC
178932 St Swibertus
159641 t Trefpunt
177569 Ons Genoegen
107660 HBS Almere
165273 HBS Almere
178572 St Swibertus
179271 Vriendekring 1897

Volkel
Roosendaal
St Oedenrode
Ysselsteyn
Santpoort
Roosendaal
Santpoort
Roosendaal

Wageningen
Zaandam
Hilversum
Rotterdam
Lichtenvoorde
Tienray
Ysselsteyn
Almere
Almere
Lichtenvoorde
Schaijk

1153
1045
1004
1098
1404
1241

1153
1099
1110
1215
1004
1087
1153
1267

1020
1389
1016
1247
1234
1153

1085
1016
1094
1153
1247
1016
1247
1016

1349
1244
1241
1003
1267
1157
1153
1312
1312
1267
1087

386
368
362
374
363
362

387
381
372
370
371
348
341
329

244
222
189
215
182
153

248
248
262
229
229
202
180
172

308
288
285
271
288
259
223
248
244
231
128

405
380
378
366
375

390
388
380
370
360
368
350
356

277
241
251
203
163
155

278
272
241
232
232
214
224
167

298
292
291
291
273
256
291
251
237
240
164

791
748
740
740
738
362

77
769
752
740
731
716
691
685

521
463
440
418
345
308

526
520
503
461
461
416
404
339

606
580
576
562
561
515
514
499
481
471
292

86 45
62 59
57 53
54 57
59 60
22 36

82 45
77 45
59 62
61 45
49 61
50 50
43 43
42 55

15
17
10

N W o oo

10

9 24

14 18
13 12

13 18
7 11
3 7

21 35
21 24
26 31
18 26
18 27
10 18
11 30
12 20
7 15
7 23
5 8



Recurve Heren

1 Ven van der Rik 139283 De Vriendenkring 1897 Schayk 1087 382 383 765 73 45
2 Wisselink Luuk 170529 St Switbertus Lichtenvoorde 1267 349 351 700 36 58
3 Hoff van der Ron 115973 Ons Genoegen Ysselsteyn 1153 343 343 686 38 47
4 Baets Frank 139838 HBS De Ster Echt 1400 340 333 673 3251
5 Busse van der Machiel 138834 HBS Almere Almere 1312 334 311 645 27 44
6 Venvd Geert 130183 DVS Rosmalen 1057 310 333 643 31 38
7 Aalsma Wouter 153832 SHS Zaandam 1244 297 341 638 25 37
8 Kurvers Tim 176318 De Grensschutters Reuver 1342 302 307 609 33 36
9 Janssen Axel 132134 HBS De Ster Echt 1400 304 301 605 13 40
10 Pardoel Ruud 162798 HKS Zoetermeer 1006 299 290 589 14 31
11 Mulder Coen 170822 HSH Hilversum 1241 247 238 485 9 15
12 Ginkel v. Evert 158368 t Trefpunt Tienray 1157 226 250 476 8 14
13 Lenkens Wesley 169367 Ons Genoegen Ysselsteyn 1153 240 232 472 10 19
14 Holterman Storm 173231 De Grensschutters Reuver 1342 199 168 367 3 5

Recurve Heren +60

1 Hoogstraten Frans 107704 HS Hilversum Hilversum 1241 320 344 664 31 25
2 Vogels Henk 100330 Doele Willem 3 Boekel 1088 319 322 641 2541
3 Maas Gerard 131977 St Sebastiaan Den Haag 1004 309 327 636 26 50
4 Beuken Willem 118518 HSH Hilversum 1241 293 324 617 18 45
5 Oosterhuis Jan 136646 HBS Emmeloord Emmeloord 1338 308 302 610 14 42
6 Zijm Kees 140751 HBV Swarte Skeepe Den Burg 1394 210 248 458 8 18
7 Bijl Marcel 116951 St Hubertus Stamproy 1170 174 232 406 4 15

Traditioneel Dames / Heren

1 Sonnemans Henri 173373 Constantia Drunen 1020 196 245 441 9 16
2 Flooren Patrick 173458 U.S.V. Afd. Handboogsport Rotterdam 1237 212 225 437 7 13
3 Steevensz Yairo 160778 HSV De Vriendschap Waalre 1108 196 206 402 7 13
4 Haasteren Quimncy 170537 St Sebastiaan Oosterhout 1071 194 129 323 7 12
5 Bosma Dax 177520 Oude Doellen Roosendaal 1016 110 57 167 2 1



